Comune di Trapani

Pr.Estr. Sez
34 34
145 11
150 16
117 50
213 12
79 12
149 15
127 60
290 22
310 42
158 24
123 56
217 16
266 65
157 23
256 55
29 29
30 30
154 20
77 10
171 37
106 39
212 11
148 14
182 48
312 44
315 47
302 34
306 38
96 29
326 58
94 27
75 8
222 21
27 27
105 38
6 6
142 8
21 21
299 31
134 67
223 22
53 53
114 47
328 60
199 65
107 40
2 2
124 57
90 23
14 14

. Cognome

ACCARDI
ADAMO
ADAMO
ADAMO
AGOSTA
AGOSTA
ALASTRA
ALASTRA
ALBANO
ALBERTI
ALESTRA
ALIBERTI
AMATULLI
AMICO
AMOROSO
ANGELO
ANGELO
ANSELMO
ARCERI
ARNEODO
ASQUINI
AUCI
AUGUGLIARO
AUGUGLIARO
AUGUGLIARO
AUGUGLIARO
AUTER
AZZOLINI
BARBARA
BARBERA
BARRACO
BARRACO
BARRESI
BENENATI
BERTOLINO
BERTUGLIA
BEVILACQUA
BEVILACQUA
BIANCO
BICA
BIUNDA
BONANNO
BONANNO
BONANNO
BONGIORNO
BOSCO
BOSCO
BRANCATELLI
BRUNETTO
BRUNO
BRUNO

SCRUTATORI EFFETTIVI

Nome Data Nas

SIMONA 24/09/1998
FILIPPA 17/11/1977
SIMONA 25/04/1986
VINCENZA 23/05/1968
CHIARA 01/09/2004
ROSA ANNA ERNESTA 07/11/1966
ANNA MARIA 15/11/1968
GIUSEPPE 13/12/2004
ROSARIA 21/09/1963
NATALIA 24/09/1967
GIACOMO 19/05/1967
CHIARA ALESSANDRA 16/11/1989
FILOMENA 03/07/1978
MARIA CRISTINA 20/09/1983
GUGLIELMO 25/03/1968
BARTOLOMEO 07/07/1967
GIOVANNA 28/07/1976
PAOLA 05/08/1984
MARIA ELENA 22/06/1982
FABRIZIO 25/06/1997
STELLA 21/09/2000
MARIA 06/03/1960
CRISTINA 30/09/1990
FEDERICA 17/11/1993
MARCO 25/03/1979
VITA 24/09/1978
BRIGIDA 16/10/1976
CLAUDIO 03/12/1978
ARIANNA 06/12/1988
GIROLAMO 01/02/2002
DIEGO 12/01/2005
VITA 28/08/1966
SONIA 14/08/1997
GIUSEPPE 19/02/1967
GIUSEPPE 20/12/2001
ROSSANA 20/05/1990
GIOVANNI 25/02/1970
VALERIA 11/06/1999
GIUSEPPA 25/02/1966
PALMA FLAVIA 19/12/1969
FRANCESCO SALVATORE 12/04/1965
ANTONIETTA 07/12/1975
MARIA ANTONIA ANNA 02/12/1976
SALVATORE 27/04/1956
MARIA 10/06/1982
ANGELA MARISA 07/11/1974
MARIA 05/01/1981
CHANTAL 18/10/1993
GIULIA 10/05/2005
GIOVANNA 29/06/1970
SALVATORE 17/08/1965
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Elezioni Amministrative 2023

Des Com Nas

ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
MOTTOLA (TA)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
FONDI (LT)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
WINTERTHUR (SVIZZERA)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
CALANGIANUS (SS)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
SANTA FLAVIA (PA)
TRAPANI (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
CUSTONACI (TP)



Comune di Trapani

Pr.Estr. Sez. Cognome

319
60
204
130
202
80
172
187
318
73
9
42
276
333
261
325
125
177
46
246
122
289
18
305
280
243
211
78
321
103
292
294
219
314
241
131
221
24
215
82
69
67
260
320
41
323
303
209

322
169

51 BUFFA
60 BUGGEIA
3 BURGARELLO
63 CAGGEGI
1 CAGGIANO
13 CAMMARERI
38 CAMMARERI
53 CAMMARERI
50 CAMPANIOLO
6 CAMPANIOLO
9 CANDELA
42 CANDELA
8 CANDELA
65 CANDELA
60 CANGEMI
57 CAPANNOLO
58 CAPPADONA
43 CARDELLA
46 CARDILE
45 CARIA
55 CARINI
21 CARLOTTA
18 CARPENTIERI
37 CARPINTERI
12 CARRARA
42 CARUSO
10 CASTIGLIONE
11 CATALANO
53 CATALANO
36 CATANIA
24 CATANIA
26 CERNIGLIARO
18 CHIARENZA
46 CICALA
40 CIOTTA
64 COGNATA
20 COLETTA
24 COLLETTA
14 COPPOLA
15 CORSO
2 CORSO
67 COSENTINO
59 COSTA
52 CRAPANZANO
41 CRISAFULLI
55 CUSENZA
35 CUSENZA
8 CUSENZA
3 CUTRIGNELLI
54 D'AMICO
35 D'ANGELO

SCRUTATORI EFFETTIVI

Nome Data Nas

ROSALIA 14/12/1961
ALESANDRA ILARIA 13/01/1983
GIOVANNA 18/02/1957
MELCHIORRA 11/05/1965
ROSALINDA 17/01/1979
GIULIA MARIA 08/10/2004
SALVATORE RENATO 10/11/1970
SONIA MATTIA 18/02/1997
GIUSEPPA 16/02/1974
ROSSANA 29/06/1990
GIOVANNA 30/12/1978
SALVATORE 18/03/1960
SOFIA 19/11/2003
STEFANO 17/05/1963
MARIA 05/12/1962
ROSA 09/06/1973
ANTONINO 21/11/1997
GIUSEPPA 30/04/1979
SILVANA 23/06/1967
FEDERICA 26/03/1999
DOMENICO 07/06/2000
MARIA ELENA 13/06/1989
YLENIA 15/10/2003
CRISTINA 19/09/1983
ANGELO 04/10/1969
VITTORIO 16/03/2005
ROBERTA 08/08/2000
MAURO 17/10/1999
ROSA 13/04/1964
ALESSIARITA 31/10/1991
VALENTINA 17/01/2005
IVAN 20/07/1995
CATERINA 01/09/1990
ROSARIA 14/10/1973
MARIA ANTONINA 12/11/1982
SEBASTIANA 07/03/1972
GIULIA 30/09/1990
TERESA 08/01/1971
JACOPO PIETRO 15/01/2003
CHIARA CARLA 06/02/2004
DELIBERA 18/08/1975
CRISTINA 09/11/1972
MARIO 06/08/1961
MATILDE 13/11/1969
GIUSEPPA 25/11/1973
ANTONIO 09/06/1972
GIOVANNA 06/07/1979
VANESSA 07/05/1997
CLAUDIO 07/02/1994
VIVIANO 01/01/1958
DANIELA 05/03/1982
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Elezioni Amministrative 2023

Des Com Nas

TRAPANI (TP)
PANTELLERIA (TP)
MAZARA DEL VALLO (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

NAPOLI (NA)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

PALERMO (PA)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

PACECO (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ROMA (RM)
ERICE (TP)
KOPISK (POLONIA) (POLO}
ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

MORGES (SVIZZERA)
ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)



Comune di Trapani

Pr.Estr. Sez. Cognome

218
47
247
133
76
183
112
146
110
197
113
295
277
50
155
167
140
244
37
166
282
231
248
138
281
38
205
184
192
126
240
185
128
15
85
208
262
45
176
74
227
70
2906
285

162
56
329
54
265
64

17
47
46
66
9
49
45
12
43
63
46
27
9
50
21
33
6
43
37
32
14
30
47
4
13
38
4
50
58
59
39
51
61
15
18
30
61
45
42
7
26
3
28
17
7
28
56
61
54
64
64

D'ANGELO
DAIDONE
DAIDONE
DAIDONE
DAIDONE

DE BLASI

DE GREGORIO
DEL GIUDICE
DEL SERRO
DI BARTOLO
DI BELLA

DI BELLA

DI FALCO

DI GIROLAMO
DI GRAZIA

DI GREGORIO
DI MARCO

DI PASQUALE
DI SAN TEODORO
DI SAN TEODORO
DONATO
DONATO
ENEA
FANARA
FANARA
FARACI
FEBBRAIO
FEBBRAIO
FEDELE
FEDERICO
FERRANTELLI
FICHERA

FICI
FIGUCCIO
FILECCIA
FIORINO
FLORES ZARKONE
FODALE

FOTI
GABRIELE
GABRIELE
GALANTE
GALATI
GALATIOTO
GALIA

GALIA

GALIA

GALIMI
GALLINA
GALUPPO
GARZONE

SCRUTATORI EFFETTIVI

Nome Data Nas

MARILENA 17/04/1986
ANNA CATERINA 22/12/1973
LEONARDO 07/04/1965
MARIANNA 28/05/1978
ROSANNA 24/03/1987
ANTONELLA 18/11/1961
ANNA 31/07/1974
ANDREA SEBASTIAN 15/04/2004
MICHELA 20/06/1979
GIROLAMO 11/04/1963
ANTONINA 23/09/1970
MONIA 23/11/1999
VALERIO 22/07/1974
BENEDETTA 02/02/1976
GASPARE ARTURO 04/04/1987
FRANCA MARIA 04/07/1966
PAOLA 13/06/1966
MARIAANTONIETTA 27/05/1999
ANTONINA 06/10/1960
DEBORAH GIACOMA 04/09/1988
GIUSEPPA 06/12/1971
MARCO 30/11/1982
SIMONE 10/11/2003
ANNA 20/09/1975
VINCENZO 02/03/1967
EMANUELA 03/01/1985
IRENE 22/08/1979
SERENA 22/11/1986
FRANCESCO 10/08/1969
DESIRE'E 26/11/1996
GRAZIELLA 01/10/1976
GIUSEPPINA MARIA BRIGIDA  21/09/1965
ANGELO 05/10/1950
MARIA PIA 28/07/1961
GIUSEPPE 16/06/1992
ALBERTO 11/04/1982
DAVIDE 04/01/1987
DARIO 10/03/1990
MARIA TINDARA BENEDETTA  04/08/1965
ANNA 24/03/1997
ROSARIO 03/03/1964
MARIA 06/09/1973
ALESSIO 15/12/2004
ANNA DEBORA 24/11/1975
ELISA 11/11/1988
MARINA 20/07/1992
NICOLO' 26/07/1970
FRANCESCA 03/02/1959
MARIA DANIELA 08/02/1967
MICHELA 02/12/1990
VITO 07/01/1981
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Elezioni Amministrative 2023

Des Com Nas

ERICE (TP)
ROMA (RM)
TRAPANI (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
SIRACUSA (SR)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
LICATA (AG)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
MULLHEIM (GERMANIA)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
BENTIVOGLIO (BO)
ACIREALE (CT)
TRAPANI (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
LUINO (VA)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
MILANO (M)
REGGIO DI CALABRIA (RC)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)



Comune di Trapani

Pr.Estr. Sez
44 44
327 59
153 19
108 41
237 36
255 54
59 59
254 53
5 5
118 51
313 45
275 7
236 35
173 39
19 19
186 52
132 65
164 30
101 34
307 39
39 39
288 20
4 4
13 13
163 29
10 10
239 38
129 62
43 43
71 4
271 3
87 20
311 43
111 44
159 25
210 9
308 40
191 57
151 17
99 32
242 41
220 19
89 22
335 67
297 29
216 15
225 24
252 51
286 18
287 19
139 5

. Cognome

GENOVESE
GENOVESE
GERVASI
GIACALONE
GIACALONE
GIAMBINO
GIAMMARINARO
GRAMMATICO
GRAMMATICO
GRAZIOLI
GRIGNANO
GRIGNANO
GRILLO
GRIMALDI
GRIMAUDO
GUARANO
GUCCIARDO
GUCCIARDO
IANNELLO
IMPERA
INCAVIGLIA
INCAVIGLIA
INCAVIGLIA
INGRALDO
INGRANDE
IOVINO
IOVINO

LA COMMARE
LA COMMARE
LA FATA

LA GRECA
LALUCE

LA RUSSA

LA SALA
LAZZARINO
LENTINI

LEO

LEUCI

LI CAULI
LIPARI

LIPARI
LIPAROTI
LOMBARDO
LOPONTE
LUCIANINI
MACALUSO
MADONE
MAISANO
MANGO
MANNONE
MARCANTONIO

SCRUTATORI EFFETTIVI

Nome Data Nas

IRENE 31/10/1992
MICHELA 13/06/2000
ANNA MARIA 18/10/1969
LORENZA 19/12/1973
PAOLO 29/04/1995
VENERA 27/05/1974
GIUSEPPINA 28/05/1969
ROSA 22/07/1973
ROSSELLA 08/06/1994
DARIO 03/11/1996
GIULIA 24/06/2004
MARTINA 29/08/2000
VINCENZO 27/09/1954
GIUSEPPA 18/11/1973
GIUSEPPA 12/02/1971
GASPARE 10/07/1965
ANDREA 10/09/1971
VITA 16/03/1971
GIUSEPPE 13/12/1969
MARIA ASSUNTA 14/11/1959
DIEGO 12/09/1987
GIOVANNA 31/08/1979
GIOVANNA MARIA 26/02/1992
MARIANNA 15/08/1999
IGNAZIA 21/12/1961
ELEONORA 26/02/1955
JESSICA 28/03/1998
ANNA 12/01/1971
MATTEO 07/01/2004
GIOVANNI 19/05/1983
MARIA VENERA 26/04/1968
FILIPPO 10/05/1964
GIACOMA 14/04/1978
CARMELA 10/11/1970
VASILE STADIAN 29/01/1990
GIORGIA 03/09/1998
LUIGI ALBERTO 26/06/1960
GIULIA 07/12/2004
ROSALBA 04/03/1970
GIUSEPPINA 01/01/1971
MARIA 09/11/1983
GIACOMA 27/07/1984
VALENTINA 10/01/1983
BRIGIDA 05/02/1983
ROBERTA 22/11/2003
SIMONA 22/07/2000
ANTONINO 19/07/1971
GIUSEPPA ANNA 01/01/1961
GIUSEPPE 06/12/1967
SABRINA 05/05/1983
SALVATORE 26/01/1957
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Elezioni Amministrative 2023

Des Com Nas

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

MORGES (SVIZZERA)
ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

PESCIA (PT)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)
REALMONTE (AG)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

MARSALA (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

LICATA (AG)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

PLOIESTI (ROMANIA) (RON
ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)
PALERMO (PA)
ERICE (TP
ERICE (TP
ERICE (TP
ERICE (TP
ERICE (TP
ERICE (TP
ERICE (TP
ERICE (TP
ERICE (TP
ERICE (TP
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)

~— O N N ' ' ' ' ' ~—



Comune di Trapani

Pr.Estr. Sez. Cognome

147 13 MARCELLINO
168 34 MARTINELLI
257 56 MARTINEZ
97 30 MAZZARA
88 21 MAZZARA
160 26 MAZZARA
116 49 MAZZARA
301 33 MAZZIOTTA
284 16 MESSINA
115 48 MESSINA
52 52 MESSINA
36 36 MICELI
62 62 MICELI
198 64 MILAZZO
330 62 MINAUDO
206 5 MINAUDO
201 67 MORANA
174 40 NASO
270 2 NEGRO
304 36 NICOSIA
228 27 NICOSIA
57 57 NOCITRA
61 61 NOLA
235 34 NOLA
68 1 NOTO
193 59 NOVARA
81 14 NOVARA
170 36 NOVARA
63 63 NOVARA
95 28 ODDO
316 48 ODDO
93 26 ORLANDO
259 58 ORLANDO
141 7 PALMERI
48 48 PANTALEO
207 6 PAPPALARDO
143 9 PAPPALARDO
232 31 PAPPALARDO
208 7 PASSALACQUA
274 6 PELLEGRINO
23 23 PELLEGRINO
238 37 PERALTA
26 26 PERRICONE
253 52 PETRONIO

1 1 PIAZZA
250 49 PICCIRILLO
273 5 PIEPOLI
291 23 PIZZARDI
194 60 POLLINA
309 41 PONTILLO
203 2 PONZIO

SCRUTATORI EFFETTIVI

Nome Data Nas

ELENA 19/07/2003
MARIA TERESA 10/06/2003
MARIA LUCIA 22/09/1969
AURORA 16/01/2001
EMILIO 02/11/1974
EMILIO 24/04/1993
LOREDANA 15/06/1992
CARLO 03/05/1967
ALBERTA 29/04/1979
ANTONIETTA 10/06/1968
CONCETTA 15/06/1982
ANTONIA 24/01/1962
VINCENZA 10/12/1965
SALVATORE 09/09/1960
GRETA 25/01/1999
MARIA 30/01/1978
MARIA GRAZIA 20/08/1969
MICHELE 25/11/2003
ISIDE ALESSANDRA 30/06/1988
GIUSEPPA 06/07/1986
MARIA CONCETTA ROSARIA 01/10/1961
ROSARIA 08/10/1959
IVANA 14/08/1984
VINCENZO 16/06/1964
MARIA PIA 07/03/1964
ANGELA 18/12/1991
CLARISSA 26/11/1992
ROCCO 30/06/1986
SALVATORE 26/08/1997
LISA 26/09/1990
SEVERINE 16/10/1976
DANIELA IONELA 15/02/1994
GIOVAN BATTISTA 23/05/1957
VITO 01/10/1955
VITA 01/02/1966
MARIA 13/07/1964
MICHELE 23/08/1970
RAFFAELE 23/08/1980
GIULIA 17/02/1995
FRANCESCO 20/11/1999
IVAN 26/05/1994
ALBERTO 12/09/1996
ALESSIA 23/08/1999
SALVATORE 11/10/1962
ROSARIA 11/06/1969
PAOLO COSIMO 09/05/1964
FRANCESCA 10/11/1970
LUANA 05/08/1981
CECILIA 25/10/2000
FILIPPA DANIELA 11/03/1979
GIUSEPPE 12/08/1983
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Elezioni Amministrative 2023

Des Com Nas

ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

FORBACH (FRANCIA)
BUCAREST (ROMANIA)
TRAPANI (TP)
CALATAFIMI-SEGESTA (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
CARBONIA (CA)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)



Comune di Trapani

Pr.Estr. Sez
25 25
263 62
11 11
86 19
334 66
58 58
268 67
83 16
137 3
72 5
317 49
278 10
200 66
33 33
258 57
249 48
28 28
279 11
214 13
49 49
300 32
121 54
32 32
189 55
55 55
20 20
251 50
229 28
100 33
35 35
156 22
104 37
196 62
190 56
233 32
51 51
181 47
92 25
119 52
234 33
12 12
269 1
102 35
165 31
178 44
331 63
66 66
135 1
230 29
245 44
22 22

Cognome

PRIOLO
PULIZZI
QUARTARONE
RALLO
RAPISARDI
RICCOBENE
RIZzO

RIZZO

RI1ZZO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROZHKOVA
RUBINIA
RUGGIRELLO
RUGGIRELLO
SALONE
SALONE
SALVITTI
SALVO
SAMMARTANO
SANACORE
SANICOLA
SANICOLA
SANSICA
SANSICA
SANTINI
SANTORO
SAVONA
SCADUTO
SCADUTO
SCALABRINO
SCARSI
SCAVONE
SCHIFANO
SCHIFANO
SCONTRINO
SCONTRINO
SCUDERI
SCUDERI
SCUDERI
SELVAGGIO
SERONI
SIGNORINO
SORRENTINO
SORRENTINO
SOTTILE
SPITALERI
STABILE
STABILE
STRAZZERA
SURDO

SCRUTATORI EFFETTIVI

Nome Data Nas
GIUSEPPINA ANGELA 02/10/1966
MARIA STEFANIA 19/08/1971
PAOLA 21/04/1978
ROSSELLA 20/07/1987
BRIGIDA 11/08/1975
MONICA 14/05/1999
LUANA 29/10/1987
MARILENA 03/10/1974
SERENA 15/05/1992
GIACOMO 02/10/1994
GIUSEPPE 21/04/1958
ELENA 02/12/1975
GABRIELE MASSIMO 03/05/1975
CHIARA 01/08/1968
VALERIA 13/03/1978
ALBERTO FRANCESCO PAOLO 02/05/1965
SERGIO 07/02/1979
FABIO 19/07/1967
LEDA 11/07/1970
MARIA 10/07/1975
ORSINA 09/11/1967
NICOLE 04/06/1996
SIMONE 17/03/1961
ANNA MARIA 14/09/1994
ROSSELLA 22/02/1994
DANIELA 15/11/1975
TIZIANA 12/07/1968
SALVATORE M
AGNESE 17/04/1996
CATERINA 01/08/1963
MARIA DANIELA 02/09/1965
DANIELA 08/01/1975
MICHELE 03/08/1984
ALESSANDRO 30/05/1996
PAOLA SILVANA 18/04/1957
ANGELA 08/11/1970
CLELIA 05/11/1972
CLAUDIA 16/01/1996
GIUSEPPE 04/07/1969
MARIA LUISA 07/08/1967
FRANCESCO 20/01/1961
VITTORIO 08/12/1952
TOMMASA MARIA 27/05/1970
GIORGIA 27/04/1999
MICHELE 16/04/1955
FRANCESCA 28/11/1971
ERIKA 01/08/1982
ANNA LISA 11/06/1977
PASQUA 06/07/1962
ALBERTO 30/12/1993
SERGIO IGNAZIO 04/11/1991
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Elezioni Amministrative 2023

Des Com Nas

TRAPANI (TP)

MILANO (M)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

NISCEMI (CL)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)
CHELYABINSK - RUSSIA (FI
TRAPANI (TP)

PALERMO (PA)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

GENOVA (GE)

MAZARA DEL VALLO (TP)
ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

25/11/1967

KOZIENICE (POLONIA)
TRAPANI (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

CASTEL SAN GIOVANNI (P(
MAZARA DEL VALLO (TP)
ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

PACECO (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

TRAPANI (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)



Comune di Trapani

Pr.Estr. Sez. Cognome

17
144
264
324
109
152
120
175
226
267
8
195
161
283
293
40
65
84
224
31
16
272
180
136
188
98
332
179
91

17 TALLARITA
10 TARTAMELLA
63 TEDESCO
56 TERESA
42 TOBIA

18 TOBIA

53 TODARO
41 TODARO

25 TODARO

66 TODARO

8 TORRENTE
61 TORRENTE
27 TOSTO

15 TRAPANI

25 VAIRELLI
40 VELLA

65 VERME

17 VIA

23 VIRGILIO

31 VIRGILIO

16 VITAGGIO

4 VITRANO
46 VULTAGGIO
2 VULTAGGIO
54 VULTAGGIO
31 ZICHICHI

64 ZINNA
45 ZINNA

24 ZITO

SCRUTATORI EFFETTIVI

Nome Data Nas

ROSA MARIA 08/11/1998
SALVATORE 07/05/2003
ALDO 20/08/1952
ADRIANA 26/03/1999
GIUSEPPA 05/06/1958
VITA 19/01/1971
ALESSIA 29/06/1991
ROSA 04/04/1974
ROSARIO 13/11/1971
VINCENZA 15/10/1969
FRANCESCA LUCIA 12/12/1970
FRANCESCO 23/11/2000
MARINA 20/06/1992
CATERINA 14/06/1972
MARCELLO 27/09/1994
PIETRO SALVATORE 25/12/1966
GIOVANNA 07/06/1963
ANTONELLA 28/07/1990
MARIA 18/09/1967
RITA MARIA TERESA 03/01/1991
SERENA 20/03/1993
MARIA ROSA 14/08/1968
CRISTINA 13/04/1977
IGNAZIA MARIA 24/09/1964
MARIA ANNA 18/02/1963
GIOVANNA 27/04/1973
DANIELA 22/10/1979
VITA 11/08/1964
DELIAAMELIA 06/10/1982
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ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)

VALDERICE (TP)
VALDERICE (TP)

ERICE (TP)
TRAPANI (TP)
ERICE (TP)



